A M@xi@@ Tentative Agenda

Day 1
June 9, 2025

School Surses Assoctation

8:00-8:15

8:15-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:15

11:45-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

Welcome
Shawna Bailey, NMSNA President

Ignite Your Leadership Potential
LTC Oakland McCulloch, U.S. Army, Retired

Break

Test Your Legal .Q.: For School Nurses
Elizabeth Rudolph, JD, MSN, RN

Winning Deposition Strategies for Schools Nurses
Elizabeth Rudolph, JD, MSN, RN

Lunch

Annual Business Meeting

Nursing and the IEP and then Non-IEP Service Documentation and Billing
Liza Tinguely, RN; Vanessa Skrehot; Ashley Zamora

Break

Emergency Stock Medications in the Schools
Lynn Wheeler, MSN, RN, NCSN; Myrna Barbee-Lee, BSN, RN, NCSN; Susan Acosta, MA, BS, RN

Army Yourself for Success
LTC Oakland McCulloch, U.S. Army, Retired

Tentative 6 CEU’s



Agenda

Day 2
June 10, 2025

School Surses Association

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-12:00

11:30-12:00

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

Heavy, painful periods - education strategies and treatment options
Jen Robinson, MS, WHNP-BC, CNM, RN

Project ADAM
Janlin Ciparro, MBA, BSN, RN

Break

Exploring Congenital Heart Defects (CHD)
Dr. Quershi, MD Pediatric Cardiologist

Lunch

Annual Awards

Chair Yoga
Sheryl Barham

Make A Wish Foundation
Reina Baron, Director of Community Outreach

Emergency Contraception
Jen Robinson, MS, WHNP-BC, CNM, RN

Break

Update from New Mexico Board of Nursing
Sheena Ferguson, NM Board of Nursing



Tentative 6 CEU’s

ew M@%ﬁ@@ Agenda

Day 3
] June 11, 2025
School Murses Association

8:00-9:00 Dermatology
Dr. Andrew Ondo, MD

9:00-10:00 Screening, Brief Intervention, and Referral to Treatment (SBIRT)
Mary Ramos, MD, MPH

10:15-10:30 Break

10:30-11:30 Opioids Jessica Garcia

11:30-11:45 Closing Remarks

Tentative 3 CEU’s



